
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T5  T4  1   Northwestern  292  292  280       864  E 
7  1  2   Texas Tech 296  283  291       870  +6 

T2  3  3   Virginia Tech  288  295  288       871  +7 
1  2  4   Oklahoma State 285  296  292       873  +9 
4  6  5   Kentucky 291  295  289       875  +11 

T2  T4  6   Purdue 288  296  293       877  +13 
8  10  7   Augusta  299  300  282       881  +17 

T5  7  8   Georgia, U. of 292  295  296       883  +19 
9  8  9   North Carolina State 301  291  292       884  +20 

12  9  10   East Carolina  306  292  290       888  +24 
T10  T12  11   Iowa State 304  303  298       905  +41 
15  15  T12   Indiana  311  300  296       907  +43 

T13  11  T12   TCU 309  292  306       907  +43 
T13  14  T14   Maryland 309  301  304       914  +50 
T10  T12  T14   Nebraska 304  303  307       914  +50 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Irene Kim  Northwestern  69   71  67       207  -9   
T3 2   Monika Hartl  North Carolina State  73   68  67       208  -8   
T3 T3   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  72   69  69       210  -6   
T5 T3   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  73   69  68       210  -6   
T1 T3   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech  72   68  70       210  -6   
T5 6   Anni Eisenhut  Indiana  72   70  69       211  -5   
T12 7   Isabella Fierro  Oklahoma State  70   75  70       215  -1   
T5 T8   Sifat Sagoo  Purdue  68   74  74       216  E   
T17 T8   Rikke Svejgaard  Kentucky  71   75  70       216  E   
T5 T8   Gala Dumez  Texas Tech  73   69  74       216  E   
10 11   Siranon Shoomee  East Carolina  73   70  74       217  +1   

T12 T12   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  77   68  73       218  +2   
T21 T12   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  70   77  71       218  +2   
T5 T12   Lianna Bailey  Oklahoma State  71   71  76       218  +2   
T34 T12   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  75   74  69       218  +2   
T21 T16   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  73   74  72       219  +3   
T24 T16   Maria Villanueva-Aperribay  Augusta  72   76  71       219  +3   
T24 T16   Maja Stark  Oklahoma State  74   74  71       219  +3   
T38 T19   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  76   74  70       220  +4   
T12 T19   Jenny Bae  Georgia, U. of  71   74  75       220  +4   
11 T19   Caterina Don  Georgia, U. of  73   71  76       220  +4   

T17 T22   Hailey Jones  Oklahoma State  70   76  75       221  +5   
T24 T22   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  74   74  73       221  +5   
T24 T22   Natalia Yoko  Augusta  76   72  73       221  +5   
T49 T22   Teresa Diez-Moliner  Augusta  78   74  69       221  +5   
T21 T22   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  77   70  74       221  +5   
T17 T22   Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Maryland  77   69  75       221  +5   
T24 T28   Mary Parsons  Indiana  75   73  74       222  +6   
T24 T28   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  71   77  74       222  +6   
T12 T28   Ruby Chou *  Iowa State  73   72  77       222  +6   
T55 T31   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia, U. of  75   78  70       223  +7   
T24 T31   Amy Taylor  Texas Tech  73   75  75       223  +7   
T45 T31   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  76   75  72       223  +7   
T38 T31   Kelly Su  Northwestern  76   74  73       223  +7   
T34 T31   Kate Smith  Nebraska  76   73  74       223  +7   
T38 T31   Joy Chou  Iowa State  75   75  73       223  +7   
T34 T37   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  73   76  75       224  +8   
T24 T37   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  74   74  76       224  +8   
T38 T37   Mim Sangkapong  North Carolina State  78   72  74       224  +8   
T24 T37   Inja Fric  North Carolina State  73   75  76       224  +8   
T49 T37   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  74   78  72       224  +8   
T38 T37   Jennie Park  TCU  79   71  74       224  +8   
T38 T43   Candice Mahe  Georgia, U. of  73   77  75       225  +9   
T24 T43   Micaela Farah  Purdue  72   76  77       225  +9   

T62 T43   Linda Lundqvist  Augusta  77   78  70       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T43   Kirsten Baete  Nebraska  76   76  73       225  +9   
T17 T47   Caroline Craig *  Georgia, U. of  74   72  80       226  +10   
T45 T47   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  75   76  75       226  +10   
T45 T49   Xiaolin Tian  Maryland  73   78  77       228  +12   
T49 T49   Sarah Shipley  Kentucky  83   69  76       228  +12   
T49 T49   Cecilie Nielsen  Texas Tech  77   75  76       228  +12   
T60 T49   Laura Van Respaille  Maryland  80   74  74       228  +12   
T55 T53   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  75   78  76       229  +13   
T72 T53   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  79   82  68       229  +13   
T45 T53   Celeste Dao  Georgia, U. of  78   73  78       229  +13   
T55 T56   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  77   76  77       230  +14   
T49 T56   Casey Ott  Kentucky  74   78  78       230  +14   
T38 T56   Grace Yatawara  East Carolina  77   73  80       230  +14   
T55 T56   Grace Do  TCU  75   78  77       230  +14   
T12 T56   Leah Herzog  Nebraska  72   73  85       230  +14   
T62 61   Valeria Pacheco  TCU  80   75  76       231  +15   
T55 T62   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  81   72  79       232  +16   
T60 T62   Daniela Ballesteros *  Purdue  74   80  78       232  +16   
T72 T62   Jane Lu  Northwestern  76   85  71       232  +16   
T66 T65   Emma Whitaker *  Oklahoma State  77   81  75       233  +17   
T62 T65   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  78   77  78       233  +17   
65 67   Han-Hsuan Yu  Oklahoma State  80   76  78       234  +18   

T70 T68   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  80   80  75       235  +19   
T34 T68   Trinity King  TCU  75   74  86       235  +19   
T72 70   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  80   81  75       236  +20   
T66 71   Alexis Miestowski  Indiana  82   76  79       237  +21   
T70 72   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  79   81  78       238  +22   
T80 T73   Rou Yin *  Northwestern  82   82  75       239  +23   
T77 T73   Elisa Pierre *  Indiana  82   81  76       239  +23   
69 T73   Becca Dinunzio  Virginia Tech  76   83  80       239  +23   

T77 T76   Valerie Clancy  Indiana  82   81  77       240  +24   
T80 T76   Hanna Tanaka  Indiana  83   81  76       240  +24   
T66 T76   Alanna Campbell  Iowa State  79   79  82       240  +24   
T72 79   Haley Thiele  Nebraska  80   81  83       244  +28   
T72 T80   Pilar Berchot *  North Carolina State  85   76  84       245  +29   
T77 T80   Elena Verticchio  Maryland  83   80  82       245  +29   
82 82   Nicole Page *  Augusta  90   81  80       251  +35   
83 83   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  87   93  77       257  +41   
84 -    Caroline Hermes *  East Carolina  D  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Northwestern 292 292 280 864

1 Irene Kim (3) 69 71 67 207

T3 Kelly Sim (1) 72 69 69 210

T31 Kelly Su (5) 76 74 73 223

T53 Brooke Riley (2) 75 78 76 229

T62 Jane Lu (4) 76 85 71 232

2 Texas Tech 296 283 291 870

T3 Sofia Garcia (4) 73 69 68 210

T8 Gala Dumez (2) 73 69 74 216

T22 Linyu (Anna) Dong (1) 77 70 74 221

T31 Amy Taylor (5) 73 75 75 223

T49 Cecilie Nielsen (3) 77 75 76 228

3 Virginia Tech 288 295 288 871

T3 Alyssa Montgomery (3) 72 68 70 210

T12 Emily Mahar (1) 70 77 71 218

T16 Keera Foocharoen (4) 73 74 72 219

T37 Jessica Spicer (2) 73 76 75 224

T73 Becca Dinunzio (5) 76 83 80 239

4 Oklahoma State 285 296 292 873

7 Isabella Fierro (5) 70 75 70 215

T12 Lianna Bailey (1) 71 71 76 218

T16 Maja Stark (4) 74 74 71 219

T22 Hailey Jones (2) 70 76 75 221

67 Han-Hsuan Yu (3) 80 76 78 234

5 Kentucky 291 295 289 875

T8 Rikke Svejgaard (5) 71 75 70 216

T12 Marissa Wenzler (3) 75 74 69 218

T28 Jensen Castle (1) 71 77 74 222

T49 Sarah Shipley (2) 83 69 76 228

T56 Casey Ott (4) 74 78 78 230

6 Purdue 288 296 293 877

T8 Sifat Sagoo (3) 68 74 74 216

T19 Danielle DuToit (4) 76 74 70 220

T22 Kan Bunnabodee (1) 74 74 73 221

T37 Inez Wanamarta (5) 74 74 76 224

T43 Micaela Farah (2) 72 76 77 225

7 Augusta 299 300 282 881

T16 Maria Villanueva-Aperribay (2) 72 76 71 219

T22 Teresa Diez-Moliner (3) 78 74 69 221

T22 Natalia Yoko (5) 76 72 73 221

T37 Napabhach Boon-In (4) 74 78 72 224

T43 Linda Lundqvist (1) 77 78 70 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Georgia, U. of 292 295 296 883

T19 Caterina Don (1) 73 71 76 220

T19 Jenny Bae (2) 71 74 75 220

T31 Jo Hua Hung (3) 75 78 70 223

T43 Candice Mahe (4) 73 77 75 225

T53 Celeste Dao (5) 78 73 78 229

9 North Carolina State 301 291 292 884

2 Monika Hartl (1) 73 68 67 208

T37 Mim Sangkapong (2) 78 72 74 224

T37 Inja Fric (4) 73 75 76 224

T56 Lea Klimentova (5) 77 76 77 230

T68 Natalie Ambruester (3) 80 80 75 235

10 East Carolina 306 292 290 888

11 Siranon Shoomee (5) 73 70 74 217

T12 Dorthea Forbrigd (1) 77 68 73 218

T53 Kathryn Carson (2) 79 82 68 229

T56 Grace Yatawara (3) 77 73 80 230

70 Oda Sofie Kilsti (4) 80 81 75 236

11 Iowa State 304 303 298 905

T31 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (1) 76 75 72 223

T31 Joy Chou (4) 75 75 73 223

T47 Liyana Durisic (3) 75 76 75 226

T65 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (2) 78 77 78 233

T76 Alanna Campbell (5) 79 79 82 240

T12 Indiana 311 300 296 907

6 Anni Eisenhut (3) 72 70 69 211

T28 Mary Parsons (1) 75 73 74 222

71 Alexis Miestowski (4) 82 76 79 237

T76 Valerie Clancy (2) 82 81 77 240

T76 Hanna Tanaka (5) 83 81 76 240

T12 TCU 309 292 306 907

T37 Jennie Park (2) 79 71 74 224

T56 Grace Do (3) 75 78 77 230

61 Valeria Pacheco (5) 80 75 76 231

T62 Sabrina Iqbal (1) 81 72 79 232

T68 Trinity King (4) 75 74 86 235

T14 Maryland 309 301 304 914

T22 Virunpat Olankitkunchai (1) 77 69 75 221

T49 Laura Van Respaille (2) 80 74 74 228

T49 Xiaolin Tian (4) 73 78 77 228

72 Maria Vittoria Corbi (3) 79 81 78 238

T80 Elena Verticchio (5) 83 80 82 245

T14 Nebraska 304 303 307 914

T31 Kate Smith (1) 76 73 74 223

T43 Kirsten Baete (5) 76 76 73 225

T56 Leah Herzog (4) 72 73 85 230

79 Haley Thiele (3) 80 81 83 244

83 Megan Whittaker (2) 87 93 77 257
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T28 Ruby Chou (Iowa State) 73 72 77 222

T47 Caroline Craig (Georgia, U. of) 74 72 80 226

T62 Daniela Ballesteros (Purdue) 74 80 78 232

T65 Emma Whitaker (Oklahoma State) 77 81 75 233

T73 Rou Yin (Northwestern ) 82 82 75 239

T73 Elisa Pierre (Indiana ) 82 81 76 239

T80 Pilar Berchot (North Carolina State) 85 76 84 245

82 Nicole Page (Augusta ) 90 81 80 251

84 Caroline Hermes (East Carolina ) 0 0 0 0
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